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Congressional Candidate Table 3g

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of September 30, 1990

Candidate Name State
RAPPAPORT, JAMES W MA
THOMAS, R P (BO) NC
LONSDALE, HAROLD KENNETH OR
DALY, DANIEL WILLIAM MA
RAUH, JOHN NH
WARNER, JOHN WILLIAM 11l VA
VORHAUER, BRUCE MT
CHRISTO, THOMAS K NH
SLOANE, HARVEY | MD KY
SCHUETTE, WILLIAM D Ml
HELMS, JESSE NC
TWILEGAR, RON JESSE 1D
DURKIN, JOHN ANTHONY NH
AKAKA, DANIEL K HI
BAGERT, BEN LA
HEATH, JOSEPHINE WARD (JOSIE) CcoO
LUCERO, CARLOS Cco
PRESSLER, LARRY SD
DAUB, HAL NE
EASLEY, MICHAEL F NC
KERRY, JOHN F MA
HUSTACE, MARIA M HI
BOSCHWITZ, RUDY MN
MUENSTER, THEODORE R SD
DOMENECH, JOHN MT
ROLDE, NEIL ME
PARMER, HUGH QUAY X
KOLSTAD, ALLEN C MT
SEAWELL, MALCOLM BUIE CcoO
MCCONNELL, MITCH KY
WHITMAN, CHRISTINE TODD NJ
MARTIN, LYNN IL
BERG, THOMAS K MN
FARRELL, WILLIAM E MT
ETCHISON, HUBERT R SR MRS GA
DURANT, CLARK Ml
WELLSTONE, PAUL DAVID MN
DONCHESS, JAMES W NH
EXON, J JAMES NE
DEWINTER, THEO A NH
SCHNEIDER, CLAUDINE C RI
TAUKE, TOM 1A
BROCK, JOHN H KY
BENAVIDES, TOM R NM
BIRD, ROBERT MARIO AK
HILL, BARON IN
SPANNAUS, NANCY B VA
THORNTON, CURLY MT
DASTUGUE, QUENTIN D LA
HANNON, ROBERT LOUIS NC
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$2,294,884
$722,576
$659,504
$547,974
$423,500
$400,000
$294,175
$272,389
$250,000
$216,460
$192,413
$182,096
$176,007
$143,384
$126,010
$112,000
$103,012
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$34,208
$30,177
$29,859
$27,701
$26,791
$24,794
$24,581
$20,039
$15,292
$13,416
$13,000
$12,297
$12,000
$11,700
$11,045
$10,500
$9,680
$7,982



